Mtr.Nr. Teilnahme Klausur moglich

9012752 FALSCH
9015295 FALSCH
9020491 WAHR
9023805 WAHR
9023837 WAHR
9024221 WAHR
9027679 WAHR
9029104 WAHR
9030728 WAHR
9033329 WAHR
9033458 FALSCH
9034403 FALSCH
9034761 WAHR
9036081 FALSCH
9036249 WAHR
9036254 FALSCH
9036329 FALSCH
9036564 WAHR
9036616 WAHR
9036849 WAHR
9037733 WAHR
9041102 WAHR
9041425 WAHR
9041469 FALSCH
9041512 WAHR
9041567 WAHR
9042340 WAHR
9043278 WAHR
9043304 FALSCH
9043361 WAHR
9043444 WAHR
9043491 WAHR
9043533 WAHR
9043626 FALSCH
9043669 FALSCH
9043836 WAHR
9043957 WAHR
9043965 FALSCH
9044553 WAHR
9044635 WAHR
9044641 WAHR
9044643 FALSCH
9044655 WAHR
9044808 WAHR
9044913 WAHR
9044954 WAHR
9045007 WAHR
9045149 WAHR

9045461 WAHR



9045475
9046161
9046671
9046688
9046700
9046711
9046724
9046727
9046742
9046755
9046773
9046774
9046789
9046790
9046831
9046835
9046843
9046868
9046899
9046932
9046944
9046970
9046991
9047003
9047015
9047023
9047043
9047050
9047063
9047109
9047156
9047244
9047245
9047252
9047267
9047277
9047278
9047285
9047286
9047291
9047296
9047297
9047309
9047311
9047312
9047313
9047314
9047319
9047339
9047344

WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR



9047349
9047350
9047356
9047360
9047362
9047386
9047392
9047393
9047402
9047406
9047408
9047414
9047415
9047425
9047430
9047432
9047435
9047456
9047461
9047465
9047472
9047477
9047483
9047485
9047491
9047494
9047501
9047503
9047508
9047517
9047518
9047527
9047533
9047549
9047555
9047561
9047587
9047598
9047627
9047642
9047647
9047651
9047665
9047670
9047683
9047691
9047693
9047697
9047703
9047713

WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR



9047721
9047724
9047734
9047742
9047746
9047777
9047820
9047867
9047946
9047958
9047966
9047967
9047973
9047981
9047983
9047993
9047998
9047999
9048003
9048007
9048009
9048023
9048058
9048067
9048071
9048081
9048084
9048089
9048091
9048101
9048108
9048143
9048149
9048165
9048221
9048222
9048232
9048261
9048276
9048279
9048283
9048307
9048321
9048330
9048337
9048338
9048355
9048371
9048372
9048373

WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
FALSCH
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR



9048379
9048380
9048405
9048407
9048414
9048439
9048486
9048499
9048500
9048509
9048520
9048521
9048562
9048580
9048581
9048592
9048598
9048652
9048664
9048666
9048686
9048704
9048706
9048722
9048725
9048733
9048738
9048757
9048759
9048801
9048825
9048835
9048839
9048841
9048860
9048908
9048986
9049086
9049133
9049157
9049190

WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
WAHR
FALSCH
WAHR
WAHR



